
WHO IS ELIGIBLE TO PARTICIPATE?

POLICY DATA
Compensation-related pay  
practices, policies and decisions:
•  Change-in-Control
•  Salary increases
•  Employee hiring/turnover
•  Anticipated bonus payouts
•  Long-term incentive grant awards
•  Retention-related practices

Keep your compensation programs competitive with the energy market by  
participating in Longnecker & Associates’ 2019 Energy Pay Pulse Survey.

Organizations whose direct or indirect operations 
are primarily involved with the oil and gas industry.

2019 ENERGY PAY PULSE SURVEY

WHAT DATA WILL BE PROVIDED?
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2016 Actual Base Salary Budget
What was the actual 2016 salary increase budget as a percentage of total base salary payroll?

2017 Projected Base Salary Budget
What is the projected 2017 salary increase budget as a percentage of total base salary payroll?
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All Energy Sectors

All Energy Sectors

Pipeline/Midstream

Pipeline/Midstream

Exploration & Production

Exploration & Production

n=33
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n=9

n=20

n=19

53+41+6+G

85+9+6+G

47+42+11+G

78+11+11+G

67+33+G

100+G

Increased
53%

Increase
85%

Increased
47%

Increase
78%

Increased
67%

No change
41%

No change
9%

No change
42%

No change
11%

No change
33%

Decreased
6%

Decrease
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Decreased
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11%
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100%

Average
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Average

Median
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0.29%

2.11%

-0.69%

1.55%

1.97%

3.28%

0.60%

2.78%

0.00%

2.32%

2.00%

3.00%
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Long-term Incentive Vehicle Mix
What mix of long-term incentive vehicles does your organization use for each employee type?

The results below illustrate both the prevalence of the different mixes of vehicles used to deliver long-term incentive awards 
(tables on the left), the prevalence of each long-term incentive vehicle(s) (charts in the middle), and the prevalence of the total 
number of vehicles used to deliver the awards (charts on the right) for each employee type.

Restricted Awards Long-Term Cash Plan

Performance Awards Stock Appreciation Rights

Stock Options

Phantom Awards

RS: LTC:

PS: SAR:

SO:

PH:

43+43+14
50+33+17
39+50+11
80+16+0

57+57+21+18+7+11
Chief Executive Officer No. of Vehicles

No. of Vehicles

No. of Vehicles

No. of Vehicles

Vehicle Type

LTI Vehicle Mix

Prevalence RS PS SO PH LTC SAR

15% 50% 50% — — — —

11% 100% — — — — —

11% — — — 100% — — 1

1

1

1

RS

43%

50%

39%

84%

57%

3

3

3

3

PH

14%

17%

11%

0%

21%

SAR

7%

2

2

2

2

PS

43%

33%

50%

16%

57%

SO

18%

LTC

11%

58+50+25+21+4+8
Vehicle TypeOther NEOs

LTI Vehicle Mix

Prevalence RS PS SO PH LTC SAR

15% 50% 50% — — — —

15% 100% — — — — —

11% — — — 100% — — RS

58%

PH

25%

SAR

4%

PS

50%

SO

21%

LTC

8%

64+54+21+14+4+14
Vehicle Type

Other Executives

LTI Vehicle Mix

Prevalence RS PS SO PH LTC SAR

19% 100% — — — — —

11% 75% 25% — — — —

11% 50% 50% — — — —

11% — — — 100% — — RS

64%

PH

21%

SAR

4%

PS

54%

SO

14%

LTC

14%

58+21+21+0+0+16
Vehicle Type

All Other Employees

LTI Vehicle Mix

Prevalence RS PS SO PH LTC SAR

37% 100% — — — — —

7% — 100% — — — —

7% — — — 100% — —

7% — — — — 100% —
RS

58%

PH

21%

SAR
0%

PS

21%

SO
0%

LTC

16%

What dates will I need to be aware of?
OPEN DATE | December 1, 2018    CLOSE DATE | December 15, 2018    RESULTS AVAILABLE | January 2019

THIS FREE SURVEY IS AVAILABLE ONLY TO PARTICIPANTS
How much will it cost?

WHO HAS PARTICIPATED IN THIS SURVEY?
Aera Energy, LLC
Anadarko Petroleum Corp
Apache Corporation
Atlas Energy Group, LLC
Cheniere Energy, Inc
CIG Logistics
Cimarex Energy Company
Continental Resources, Inc
CVR Energy, Inc
DCP Midstream Partners, LP
EdgeMarc Energy Holdings, LLC
Enable Midstream Partners, LP

EnerVest, Ltd
EnLink Midstream, LP
Enterprise Products Partners, LP
Erin Energy Corporation
EXCO Resources, Inc
Exterran Holdings, Inc
Flatirons Field Services, LLC
Genesis Energy, LP
Goodrich Petroleum Corporation
Grey Rock Energy Partners
Halcón Resources Corporation
HKN Holding, Ltd

Howard Midstream Energy Partners, LLC
Magellan Midstream Partners, LP
Nabors Industries
Newfield Exploration Company
NuStar Energy, LP
Oil States International, Inc
Panhandle Oil and Gas, Inc
Paragon Offshore, Ltd
Penn Virginia Corporation
Plains All American Pipeline, LP
QEP Resources, Inc
Range Resources Corporation

To sign up or request more information please contact  
Josh Whittaker  |  281.378.1368 or email us at surveys@longnecker.comHOW DO I PARTICIPATE?

HOW DO I PARTICIPATE?

281.378.1350  |  LONGNECKER.COM  ®   Houston: 11011 Jones Road, Suite 200  |  Houston, Texas 77070 
Dallas: 13155 Noel Road, Suite 900  |  Dallas, Texas 75240  ®  Denver: 600 South Cherry Street, Suite 1115  |  Glendale, Colorado 80246

Resolute Energy Corporation
Sanchez Energy Corporation
Stallion Oilfield Services, Ltd
Sumitomo Corporation of Americas
Superior Drilling Products, Inc
Talos Energy, LLC
Transmontaigne Partners, LP
Transocean, Ltd
USA Compression Partners, LP
Vanguard Natural Resources, LLC


